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N/R
N/R
N/R
222
22.2
8.9
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
16.2
21.7
16.7
30

0
333
17.8
353
59
50
50
50
100
24.7
20.8
10.6
74.5
14.9

413
333
50
50
50
333
333

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
4.2
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20.8
N/R
N/R
N/R
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7.7

43.6
N/R
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0
69.2
30.8
111
55.6
333
0
100
0
6.5
52.2
413
9.7
77.4
12.9
53.8
46.2

57.7
423
0

89.5
10.5
26.3
50

27.1
40.3
29.9
10.4

100

64
36
0

50
50

87.5
125

4.3
13
82.6

20
100

63.6
36.4

57.1
42.9

69.2
30.8
111
77.8

N/D
N/D
N/D
200
250.45
26.73
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
35.06
N/D
345.51
70.92
100

0

N/D
253.54
56.19
190.11
100
184.5
248.14
121.05
200
N/D
134.23
N/D
100
154.96
92.5
N/D
100
100
N/D
262.76
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
N/D
96.15
20.8
N/D
N/D
N/D
100
571
N/D
N/D
158.72
8.44
N/D
N/D
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2 - Vivienda y 7 - Desarrollo F 5 - Fondo 1 145330 Porcentaje d Permite « (Sumatoria d Actividad
2 - Vivienda y 7 - Desarrollo F 5 - Fondo 1 144799 Porcentaje d Permite « (Sumatoria d Actividad
2 - Vivienda y 7 - Desarrollo F 5 - Fondo 1 145307 Porcentaje d Permite « (Sumatoria d Actividad
2 - Vivienda y 7 - Desarrollo F 5 - Fondo 1 145330 Porcentaje d Permite « (Sumatoria d Actividad
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